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William Herman 
Chairperson 
v2017 

 

28 Porreca Drive 
Millville, NJ 08332 
(Millville BOE) 

O:  (856) 327-3995 
 F:  (856) 327-6207 
C:  (609) 364-2007 

H:  (856) 327-4918  
 
wherman105@aol.com 

Mark Finkelstein 
Vice-Chairperson 

v2016 
 

1660 Stelton Road 
Piscataway, NJ 08854 
(Middlesex Ed Serv Com) 

O:  (732) 777-9848 x3200  
F:   (732) 777-9856 
C:  (732) 522-7121 
 

H:  (732) 545-0135 
 
mfinkelstein@mresc.k12.nj.us  

Irene Le Febvre 
Trustee 
v2016 

 

180 South Terrace  
Boonton, NJ 07005 
(Boonton Town BOE) 

O:   
F:   
C:  (973) 513-2772 

H:  (973)335-3382 
 
momlefebvre@hotmail.com 
 

Vacant 
Trustee 
v2015 

 

 
 
 

O:   
F:  
C:   

H:   
 
 

Christopher Russo, Ed. D. 
Trustee 
v2016 

 

1310 Mallard Lane 
Millville, NJ 08332 
(Delran BOE) 

O: (856) 461-6800x101  
F:   
C:   

H:  (609) 694-1505 
 
crusso@delranschools.org   
 

Jeffrey Rutzky 
Trustee 
v2015 

 

29 McGregor Avenue 
Mt. Arlington, NJ 07856 
(West Orange BOE) 

O: (973) 669-5400x20510 
F:  (973) 669-1432 
C:  (201) 406-0481 

H:  (201) 406-0481 
 
jrutzky@woboe.org 

Anthony N. Tonzini, Jr. 
Trustee 
v2016 

 

P.O. Box 181 
Monmouth Junction, NJ 
08852 
(South Brunswick) 

O:  (732) 297-7800 x5105 
 F:   
C:   
 

H:   
 
anthony.tonzini@sbschools.org 
 

Anthony Trongone 
Trustee 
v2017 

 

215 S. Franklin Avenue 
Berlin, NJ 08009 
(Berlin Borough) 

O:  (856) 767-0129x217 
F:  (856) 767-2465 
C: (856) 207-8917 

H:  (856) 207-8917 
 
trongonea@bcsberlin.k12.nj.us 

Steven K. Robinson 
Trustee 
v2015 

 

5 Rodin Lane 
Marlboro, NJ 07746 
(Livingston Twp. BOE) 
 

O: (973)535-8000x8009 
F:  
C:   

H:  (732) 617-1219 
 
srobinson@livingston.org 

 
William Mayo 

Executive Director 
 

 
450 Veterans Drive 
Burlington, NJ 08016 

   
 O: (609) 386-6060x3039 
 F:  (609) 386-8877 
 C: (609) 500-4787 

 
H:  (609) 217-4845 
  
wmayo@njsig.org 


